  IK-765-B Series Analyzer
21242 Spell Circle, Tomball, TX.  77375 USA   |   info@pyxis-lab.com   |   +1-866-203-8397
1
IK-765SS-B Series
O
xidizer + pH Inline Analyzers
For Industrial Cooling & Process Water
Startup Guide

  IK-765-B Series Analyzer
21242 Spell Circle, Tomball, TX. 77375 USA   |   info@pyxis-lab.com   |   +1(866)203-8397
ORDER INFORMATION
Order Information         P/N
IK-765SS-FCL-B (Auto-Brushing Free Chlorine + pH + Temperature Analyzer)    42169
IK-765SS-CLO-B (Auto-Brushing Chlorine Dioxide + pH + Temperature Analyzer)   42170
IK-765SS-Br-B (Auto-Brushing Bromine + pH + Temperature Analyzer)    44074
IK-765SS-TCL-B (Auto-Brushing Total Chlorine + pH + Temperature Analyzer)   42171
IK-765SS-NCL-B (Auto-Brushing Monochloramine + pH + Temperature Analyzer)   12012
Optional / Replacement Accessories Information    P/N
ST-765SS-FCL (Free Chlorine + pH + Temperature Sensor w/Internal Compensation-Sensor Only)  53607-NFR
ST-765SS-CLO (Chlorine Dioxide + pH + Temperature Sensor w/Internal Compensation-Sensor Only 53608-NFR
ST-765SS-Br (Bromine + pH + Temperature Sensor w/Internal Compensation-Sensor Only)  59643